MPP 910 IDS
MPP 930 IDS
Operating manual
MPP 910 IDS MPP 930 IDS
(Sample figures. Actual equipment depending on
scope of delivery and selected options)
Modular multi-parameter probe with depth measurement
ba75981e01 10/2012

Temperature
measurement
Temperature sensor Semiconductor sensor integrated in the
pressure sensor
Measuring range -5 ... 50 °C (23 ... 122 °F)
Resolution 0.1 K
14 ba75981e01 10/2012
MPP 9x0 IDS Wear parts and accessories
5 Wear parts and accessories
Note
For further accessories, refer to the WTW catalog or the Internet.
Connection
cableMPP 9x0 IDS
- meter
Description Model Order no.
IDS connection cable, 1.5 m AS/IDS-1.5 903 850
IDS connection cable, 3 m AS/IDS-3 903 851
IDS connection cable, 6 m AS/IDS-6 903 852
IDS connection cable, 10 m AS/IDS-10 903 853
IDS connection cable, 15 m AS/IDS-15 903 854
IDS connection cable, 20 m AS/IDS-20 903 855
IDS connection cable, 25 m AS/IDS-25 903 856
IDS connection cable, 40 m AS/IDS-40 903 857
IDS connection cable, 60 m AS/IDS-60 903 858
IDS connection cable, 100 m AS/IDS-100 903 859
Blind plug Description Model Order no.
Blind plug for IDS sensor plug-in position BPI/IDS 900 908 370
Blind plug for IDS cable plug-in position BPO/IDS 900 908 371
General